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Be Sure

Be Sure

Certainly, you want to have the things you buy are worthwhile for the money spent
as well as your insurance choice. Be Sure, our affordable premium with high protection
life insurance plan, offers you a peace of mind with a pure life coverage for 15 years.
No matter what situation or moment you are in, you can ensure and enjoy your life.

Living your life with assurance
0 Create a financial guarantee for you and your loved ones with 15 years
of life protection.

O Low premiums with high protection

/ We've made this plan affordable for everyone, without compromising
on protection.

. Tax deductible
T
El Save even more with tax deductible benefits up to 100,000 Baht.




Be Sure

Benefits and Coverage

Death Benefit

Policy Year

Premium Payment
Term

15 years

Insurance Conditions

Issue Age 20 - 50 years

Coverage Period 15 years

Premium Payment Term 15 years

Minimum Sum 300,000 Baht (Minimum annual premium

Assured 2,000 Baht)



Sample of Annual Premium
per 1,000 Baht of Sum Assured

Age (Years)

20
30
40
50

Remarks :

® Be Sure is the marketing name of Term 15/15
® The underwriting is in accordance with terms and regulations of the company.

3.6
4.0
5.9
12.4

2.5
2.7
3.3
6.7

Be Sure

e Aninsured person should study and understand a supporting document for sale offers before deciding to make

an insurance.

e As per the regulations specified by the law, this insurance premium can be used for deducting individual income tax.
e This document is not a part of an insurance contract. Terms and conditions of coverage will be specified

in an insurance policy.

® This reserves the rights according to the law. Do not copy or modify regardless of any part in this document.
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